
Cost of training workshops and resources for class teachers 

Multi-Academy 
Trust (MAT) 

For schools in a Multi-
Academy Trust 

(MAT), additional 
schools can attend the 
same session for only 

£100 per school.  

This allows MATs to 
spread the cost while 

benefiting from 
collaborative training.

Education and 
Training Board 

(ETB 

For schools that are 
part of the same 

Education and Training 
Board (ETB) or other 

equivalent groups, 
additional schools can 
attend the same session 

for €120 per school. 
This allows ETBs or 
groups of schools to 
share the cost while 

benefiting from 
collaborative training.

Master Confident speaking for teachers  with focus on the Presenting to Parents  

Master Confident speaking for teachers  with focus on the Presenting to Peers   

Master Confident speaking for teachers  with focus on the Assembly  

Master Confident speaking for teachers  with focus on Early Career Teachers  

Master Confident speaking for teachers  

Staff Training workshop with resources 

Refresher Staff Training workshop with resources 

• Rapid Presentation Masterclass 
• Rapid Speech Creation and Delivery Masterclass 
• Overcoming fear of public speaking 

Master Confident speaking for teachers.  Build your own workshop  


£1,600

£500

£400

£400

£400
£400

£400

£400

€1870

€600

€480

€480

€480
€480

€480

€480


