Cost of training workshops and resources for class teachers

			Multi-Academy Trust (MAT)
€1870	£1,600	Staff Training workshop with resources	For schools in a Multi- Academy Trust (MAT), additional
€600	£500	Refresher Staff Training workshop with resources	schools can attend the same session for only £100 per school.
€480	£400	Master Confident speaking for teachers	This allows MATs to spread the cost while benefiting from
€480	£400	Master Confident speaking for teachers with focus on the Assembly	collaborative training.
€480	£400	Master Confident speaking for teachers with focus on the Presenting to Peers	
€480	£400	Master Confident speaking for teachers with focus on the Presenting to Parents	Education and Training Board (ETB
€480	£400	Master Confident speaking for teachers with focus on Early Career Teachers	For schools that are part of the same Education and Training
€480	£400	 Master Confident speaking for teachers. Build your own workshop Rapid Presentation Masterclass Rapid Speech Creation and Delivery Masterclass Overcoming fear of public speaking 	Board (ETB) or other equivalent groups, additional schools can attend the same session for €120 per school. This allows ETBs or groups of schools to

share the cost while benefiting from collaborative training.